MSMC 2025 President's Cup Results

1st

2nd

3rd Tie
3rd Tie
5th Tie
5th Tie
5th Tie
5th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie
7th Tie

Matthew Dompier
Forest Fielder
Macoy Baunsgard
Paul Yelle

Paul Graf

Leo Shea

Gary Silverman
Michael Parks
Guihua Zheng
John Casper
Kevin Owens
Brandon Matson
Robert Sinclair
Tom Warren

Jon Hayenga
Brandon Caldwell

Total Payout

$ 810.00
$ 500.00
$225.00
$225.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$2,560



