MSMC 2025 President's Cup Results

1st	Matthew Dompier	\$ 810.00
2nd	Forest Fielder	\$ 500.00
3rd Tie	Macoy Baunsgard	\$225.00
3rd Tie	Paul Yelle	\$225.00
5th Tie	Paul Graf	\$100.00
5th Tie	Leo Shea	\$100.00
5th Tie	Gary Silverman	\$100.00
5th Tie	Michael Parks	\$100.00
7th Tie	Guihua Zheng	\$50.00
7th Tie	John Casper	\$50.00
7th Tie	Kevin Owens	\$50.00
7th Tie	Brandon Matson	\$50.00
7th Tie	Robert Sinclair	\$50.00
7th Tie	Tom Warren	\$50.00
7th Tie	Jon Hayenga	\$50.00
7th Tie	Brandon Caldwell	\$50.00
	Total Payout	\$2,560